PGH-50-BAA

2" THERMOPLASTIC
HONDA GC135 4.0 HP

REF NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 0130001 PUMP CASING 1
2 0130002 FLANGE BRACKET 1
3 0130003 VOLUTE CASING 1
4 0130004 IMPELLER 1
5 0138001 20 A PLUG SET 2
6 0130009 CHECK VALVE 1
7 0130008 VOLUTE CASING GASKET 1
8 0130005 FLANGE GASKET 1
9 0130011 MECHANICAL SEAL 1
10 0110466 ADJUSTING WASHER 2
11 734705074 HEX SOCKET BOLT M8 x 50 4
12 746205056 HEX BOLT M8 x 55 6
13 746205057 HEX BOLT M8 x 60 2
14 827405008 HEX NUT M8 8
15 854255008 SEAL WASHER 4
16 718505035 TAPPING SCREW M4 x 12 3
17 ENGINE 1
18 NAME PLATE 1

(
C W

KOSHIN PUMP 9 CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS



